To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexamerica.com or contact us: 1(800) 561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com
100W
DC-AC Inverter
    Modified Sine Wave
Model
SAM-100-12
12 VDC - 115 VAC
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice
Model No. SAM-100-12
cONTINUOUS Output power 100 W
peak Output power 200 W
USB port 5 VDC (500mA)
Frequency 60 Hz
Output Waveform Modified Sine Wave
Input Voltage 13.8 VDC, 8 A
Output Voltage 115 VAC
Maximum Efficiency 90%
nO-LOAD DRAW 0.45 A - 0.55 A
Over Temperature Down 87° - 97° C
Output Connections 1 AC receptacle
Dimensions, mm (L x w x H) 130 x 64 x 39
Dimensions, Inches (L x w x H) 5.1 x 2.5 x 1.5
Weight, KG 0.136
Weight, Lb 0.3
2 YEAR WARRANTY
Design Features
-	 USB charging port: 5 VDC, 500 mA
-	 Compact design with cigar lighter plug
-	 Protection: low battery, over temperature, over voltage, overload,
	 short circuit, earth fault
-	 LED indicator for power status